
Official Count Schedule
Abrahamian 12 MO1-19,8:00a,Momentous14,R1,15u6/ MO1-19,9:00a,Momentous14,R1,15u6/ MO1-

19,10:00a,Momentous14,R1,15u6/ MO1-19,11:00a,Momentous14,R1,15u6/ MO1-
19,12:00p,Momentous14,R1,15u6/ MO1-19,1:00p,Momentous14,R1,15u6/ MO1-
19,3:00p,Momentous14,R1,15u2/ MO1-19,4:00p,Momentous14,R1,15u2/ MO1-
19,5:00p,Momentous14,R1,15u2/ MO1-19,6:00p,Momentous14,R1,15u2/ MO1-
19,7:00p,Momentous14,R1,15u2/ MO1-19,8:00p,Momentous14,R1,15u2

Amirkhani 12 MO1-19,8:00a,Momentous11,R1,15u3/ MO1-19,9:00a,Momentous11,R1,15u3/ MO1-
19,10:00a,Momentous11,R1,15u3/ MO1-19,11:00a,Momentous11,R1,15u3/ MO1-
19,12:00p,Momentous11,R1,15u3/ MO1-19,1:00p,Momentous11,R1,15u3/ MO1-
19,3:00p,Momentous11,R1,15u1/ MO1-19,4:00p,Momentous11,R1,15u1/ MO1-
19,5:00p,Momentous11,R1,15u1/ MO1-19,6:00p,Momentous11,R1,15u1/ MO1-
19,7:00p,Momentous11,R1,15u1/ MO1-19,8:00p,Momentous11,R1,15u1

BakerCarnelia 5 MO1-19,8:00a,Temecula6,R1,15u/ MO1-19,9:00a,Temecula6,R1,15u/ MO1-
19,10:00a,Temecula6,R1,15u/ MO1-19,11:00a,Temecula6,R1,15uL2V3B/ MO1-
19,12:00p,Temecula3,R2,15uL2V3C

Benfield 5 MO1-19,8:00a,Pearce1,R1,15u/ MO1-19,9:00a,Pearce1,R1,15u/ MO1-
19,10:00a,Pearce1,R1,15u/ MO1-19,11:00a,Pearce1,R1,15uU/ MO1-19,12:00p,Pearce1,R1,15uU

Bixby 6 MO1-19,8:00a,Prime4,R1,15u8/ MO1-19,9:00a,Prime4,R1,15u8/ MO1-
19,10:00a,Prime4,R1,15u8/ MO1-19,11:00a,Prime4,R1,15u8/ MO1-19,12:00p,Prime4,R1,15u8/ 
MO1-19,1:00p,Prime4,R1,15u8

BrownDavid 12 MO1-19,8:00a,Prime1,R1,15uD8/ MO1-19,9:00a,Prime1,R1,15uD8/ MO1-
19,10:00a,Prime1,R1,15uD8/ MO1-19,11:00a,Prime1,R1,15uD8/ MO1-
19,12:00p,Prime1,R1,15uD8/ MO1-19,1:00p,Prime1,R1,15uD8/ MO1-
19,3:00p,Prime1,R1,15u4,Hybrid_2-3/ MO1-19,4:00p,Prime1,R1,15u4,Hybrid_2-3/ MO1-
19,5:00p,Prime1,R1,15u4,Hybrid_2-3/ MO1-19,6:00p,Prime6,R2,15u8/ MO1-
19,7:00p,Prime6,R2,15u8/ MO1-19,8:00p,Prime6,R2,15u8

Bruno 12 MO1-19,8:00a,Momentous21,R1,15u9/ MO1-19,9:00a,Momentous21,R1,15u9/ MO1-
19,10:00a,Momentous21,R1,15u9/ MO1-19,11:00a,Momentous21,R1,15u9/ MO1-
19,12:00p,Momentous21,R1,15u9/ MO1-19,1:00p,Momentous21,R1,15u9/ MO1-
19,3:00p,Momentous21,R1,15u1/ MO1-19,4:00p,Momentous21,R1,15u1/ MO1-
19,5:00p,Momentous21,R1,15u1/ MO1-19,6:00p,Momentous21,R1,15u1/ MO1-
19,7:00p,Momentous21,R1,15u1/ MO1-19,8:00p,Momentous21,R1,15u1

Carlin 9 MO1-19,8:00a,Clava8,R1,15u4/ MO1-19,9:00a,Clava8,R1,15u4/ MO1-19,10:00a,Clava8,R1,15u4/ 
MO1-19,11:00a,Clava8,R1,15u4/ MO1-19,12:00p,Clava8,R1,15u4/ MO1-
19,1:00p,Clava8,R1,15u4/ MO1-19,3:00p,Clava8,R1,15u5,Hybrid_2-3/ MO1-
19,4:00p,Clava8,R1,15u5,Hybrid_2-3/ MO1-19,5:00p,Clava8,R1,15u5,Hybrid_2-3

CastilloKai 6 MO1-19,8:00a,A41,R2,15uD5/ MO1-19,9:00a,A41,R2,15uD5/ MO1-19,10:00a,A41,R2,15uD5/ 
MO1-19,11:00a,A41,R2,15uD5/ MO1-19,12:00p,A41,R2,15uD5/ MO1-19,1:00p,A41,R2,15uD5

Chabot 12 MO1-19,8:00a,Momentous19,R1,15u8/ MO1-19,9:00a,Momentous19,R1,15u8/ MO1-
19,10:00a,Momentous19,R1,15u8/ MO1-19,11:00a,Momentous19,R1,15u8/ MO1-
19,12:00p,Momentous19,R1,15u8/ MO1-19,1:00p,Momentous19,R1,15u8/ MO1-
19,3:00p,Momentous19,R1,15u0/ MO1-19,4:00p,Momentous19,R1,15u0/ MO1-
19,5:00p,Momentous19,R1,15u0/ MO1-19,6:00p,Momentous19,R1,15u0/ MO1-
19,7:00p,Momentous19,R1,15u0/ MO1-19,8:00p,Momentous19,R1,15u0

CherrySteve 5 MO1-19,8:00a,Temecula2,R2,15u/ MO1-19,9:00a,Temecula2,R2,15u/ MO1-
19,10:00a,Temecula2,R2,15u/ MO1-19,11:00a,Temecula2,R2,15uU/ MO1-
19,12:00p,Temecula2,R2,15uU

Coughlin 9 MO1-19,8:00a,Prime1,R2,15uD8/ MO1-19,9:00a,Prime1,R2,15uD8/ MO1-
19,10:00a,Prime1,R2,15uD8/ MO1-19,11:00a,Prime1,R2,15uD8/ MO1-
19,12:00p,Prime1,R2,15uD8/ MO1-19,1:00p,Prime1,R2,15uD8/ MO1-
19,3:00p,Prime2,R1,15u4,Hybrid_2-3/ MO1-19,4:00p,Prime2,R1,15u4,Hybrid_2-3/ MO1-
19,5:00p,Prime2,R1,15u4,Hybrid_2-3

Cuellar 11 MO1-19,8:00a,Momentous3,R2,15u/ MO1-19,9:00a,Momentous3,R2,15u/ MO1-
19,10:00a,Momentous3,R2,15u/ MO1-19,11:00a,Momentous3,R2,15u/ MO1-
19,12:00p,Momentous3,R2,15u/ MO1-19,3:00p,Momentous13,R1,15u2/ MO1-
19,4:00p,Momentous13,R1,15u2/ MO1-19,5:00p,Momentous13,R1,15u2/ MO1-
19,6:00p,Momentous13,R1,15u2/ MO1-19,7:00p,Momentous13,R1,15u2/ MO1-
19,8:00p,Momentous13,R1,15u2

DeLaCruz 12 MO1-19,8:00a,Momentous10,R1,15u3/ MO1-19,9:00a,Momentous10,R1,15u3/ MO1-
19,10:00a,Momentous10,R1,15u3/ MO1-19,11:00a,Momentous10,R1,15u3/ MO1-
19,12:00p,Momentous10,R1,15u3/ MO1-19,1:00p,Momentous10,R1,15u3/ MO1-
19,3:00p,Momentous10,R1,15u1/ MO1-19,4:00p,Momentous10,R1,15u1/ MO1-
19,5:00p,Momentous10,R1,15u1/ MO1-19,6:00p,Momentous10,R1,15u1/ MO1-
19,7:00p,Momentous10,R1,15u1/ MO1-19,8:00p,Momentous10,R1,15u1

Eaton 12 MO1-19,8:00a,Momentous12,R1,15u5/ MO1-19,9:00a,Momentous12,R1,15u5/ MO1-
19,10:00a,Momentous12,R1,15u5/ MO1-19,11:00a,Momentous12,R1,15u5/ MO1-
19,12:00p,Momentous12,R1,15u5/ MO1-19,1:00p,Momentous12,R1,15u5/ MO1-
19,3:00p,Momentous12,R1,15u2/ MO1-19,4:00p,Momentous12,R1,15u2/ MO1-
19,5:00p,Momentous12,R1,15u2/ MO1-19,6:00p,Momentous12,R1,15u2/ MO1-
19,7:00p,Momentous12,R1,15u2/ MO1-19,8:00p,Momentous12,R1,15u2

EgunEmmanuel 6 MO1-19,8:00a,Prime2,R1,15u0/ MO1-19,9:00a,Prime2,R1,15u0/ MO1-
19,10:00a,Prime2,R1,15u0/ MO1-19,11:00a,Prime2,R1,15u0/ MO1-19,12:00p,Prime2,R1,15u0/ 
MO1-19,1:00p,Prime2,R1,15u0

EvansTim 12 MO1-19,8:00a,Clava6,R1,15uD7/ MO1-19,9:00a,Clava6,R1,15uD7/ MO1-
19,10:00a,Clava6,R1,15uD7/ MO1-19,11:00a,Clava6,R1,15uD7/ MO1-
19,12:00p,Clava6,R1,15uD7/ MO1-19,1:00p,Clava6,R1,15uD7/ MO1-19,3:00p,Clava6,R1,15u3/ 
MO1-19,4:00p,Clava6,R1,15u3/ MO1-19,5:00p,Clava6,R1,15u3/ MO1-19,6:00p,Clava6,R1,15u3/ 
MO1-19,7:00p,Clava6,R1,15u3/ MO1-19,8:00p,Clava6,R1,15u3

Farahani 5 MO1-19,8:00a,Clava4,R1,15u/ MO1-19,9:00a,Clava4,R1,15u/ MO1-19,10:00a,Clava4,R1,15u/ 
MO1-19,11:00a,Clava4,R1,15uL2V3B/ MO1-19,12:00p,Clava3,R2,15uL2V3D

Foote 5 MO1-19,8:00a,Momentous1,R2,15u/ MO1-19,9:00a,Momentous1,R2,15u/ MO1-
19,10:00a,Momentous1,R2,15u/ MO1-19,11:00a,Momentous1,R2,15u/ MO1-
19,12:00p,Momentous1,R2,15u

Fortune 8 MO1-19,8:00a,Clava2,R1,15u/ MO1-19,9:00a,Clava2,R1,15u/ MO1-19,10:00a,Clava2,R1,15u/ 
MO1-19,11:00a,Clava2,R1,15uU/ MO1-19,12:00p,Clava2,R1,15uL2V3C/ MO1-
19,3:00p,Clava10,R1,15u5,Hybrid_2-3/ MO1-19,4:00p,Clava10,R1,15u5,Hybrid_2-3/ MO1-
19,5:00p,Clava10,R1,15u5,Hybrid_2-3

Goldenstein 6 MO1-19,8:00a,Momentous5,R2,15uD5/ MO1-19,9:00a,Momentous5,R2,15uD5/ MO1-
19,10:00a,Momentous5,R2,15uD5/ MO1-19,11:00a,Momentous5,R2,15uD5/ MO1-
19,12:00p,Momentous5,R2,15uD5/ MO1-19,1:00p,Momentous5,R2,15uD5
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HernandezJoshua 12 MO1-19,8:00a,Momentous7,R1,15uD7/ MO1-19,9:00a,Momentous7,R1,15uD7/ MO1-
19,10:00a,Momentous7,R1,15uD7/ MO1-19,11:00a,Momentous7,R1,15uD7/ MO1-
19,12:00p,Momentous7,R1,15uD7/ MO1-19,1:00p,Momentous7,R1,15uD7/ MO1-
19,3:00p,Momentous7,R1,15uD9/ MO1-19,4:00p,Momentous7,R1,15uD9/ MO1-
19,5:00p,Momentous7,R1,15uD9/ MO1-19,6:00p,Momentous7,R1,15uD9/ MO1-
19,7:00p,Momentous7,R1,15uD9/ MO1-19,8:00p,Momentous7,R1,15uD9

IglesiasJusten 6 MO1-19,8:00a,A43,R1,15uD6/ MO1-19,9:00a,A43,R1,15uD6/ MO1-19,10:00a,A43,R1,15uD6/ 
MO1-19,11:00a,A43,R1,15uD6/ MO1-19,12:00p,A43,R1,15uD6/ MO1-19,1:00p,A43,R1,15uD6

Jackson 11 MO1-19,8:00a,Clava1,R1,15u/ MO1-19,9:00a,Clava1,R1,15u/ MO1-19,10:00a,Clava1,R1,15u/ 
MO1-19,11:00a,Clava1,R1,15uU/ MO1-19,12:00p,Clava1,R1,15uU/ MO1-
19,2:00p,Clava1,R1,15uD7/ MO1-19,3:00p,Clava1,R1,15uD7/ MO1-19,4:00p,Clava1,R1,15uD7/ 
MO1-19,5:00p,Clava1,R1,15uD7/ MO1-19,6:00p,Clava1,R1,15uD7/ MO1-
19,7:00p,Clava1,R1,15uD7

LeeMoon 8 MO1-19,8:00a,Momentous2,R1,15u/ MO1-19,9:00a,Momentous2,R1,15u/ MO1-
19,10:00a,Momentous2,R1,15u/ MO1-19,11:00a,Momentous2,R1,15u/ MO1-
19,12:00p,Momentous2,R1,15u/ MO1-19,3:00p,Momentous2,R1,15uD7,Hybrid_2-3/ MO1-
19,4:00p,Momentous2,R1,15uD7,Hybrid_2-3/ MO1-19,5:00p,Momentous2,R1,15uD7,Hybrid_2-
3

LinMorgan 11 MO1-19,8:00a,Momentous4,R2,15u/ MO1-19,9:00a,Momentous4,R2,15u/ MO1-
19,10:00a,Momentous4,R2,15u/ MO1-19,11:00a,Momentous4,R2,15u/ MO1-
19,12:00p,Momentous4,R2,15u/ MO1-19,3:00p,Momentous20,R1,15u0/ MO1-
19,4:00p,Momentous20,R1,15u0/ MO1-19,5:00p,Momentous20,R1,15u0/ MO1-
19,6:00p,Momentous20,R1,15u0/ MO1-19,7:00p,Momentous20,R1,15u0/ MO1-
19,8:00p,Momentous20,R1,15u0

LozanoBrooke 6 MO1-19,8:00a,Momentous20,R1,15u9/ MO1-19,9:00a,Momentous20,R1,15u9/ MO1-
19,10:00a,Momentous20,R1,15u9/ MO1-19,11:00a,Momentous20,R1,15u9/ MO1-
19,12:00p,Momentous20,R1,15u9/ MO1-19,1:00p,Momentous20,R1,15u9

LozanoElias 12 MO1-19,8:00a,Momentous17,R1,15u7/ MO1-19,9:00a,Momentous17,R1,15u7/ MO1-
19,10:00a,Momentous17,R1,15u7/ MO1-19,11:00a,Momentous17,R1,15u7/ MO1-
19,12:00p,Momentous17,R1,15u7/ MO1-19,1:00p,Momentous17,R1,15u7/ MO1-
19,3:00p,Momentous17,R1,15u7/ MO1-19,4:00p,Momentous17,R1,15u7/ MO1-
19,5:00p,Momentous17,R1,15u7/ MO1-19,6:00p,Momentous17,R1,15u7/ MO1-
19,7:00p,Momentous17,R1,15u7/ MO1-19,8:00p,Momentous17,R1,15u7

LyChristina 6 MO1-19,8:00a,Temecula7,R1,15uD6/ MO1-19,9:00a,Temecula7,R1,15uD6/ MO1-
19,10:00a,Temecula7,R1,15uD6/ MO1-19,11:00a,Temecula7,R1,15uD6/ MO1-
19,12:00p,Temecula7,R1,15uD6/ MO1-19,1:00p,Temecula7,R1,15uD6

LyNhan 5 MO1-19,8:00a,Temecula5,R1,15u/ MO1-19,9:00a,Temecula5,R1,15u/ MO1-
19,10:00a,Temecula5,R1,15u/ MO1-19,11:00a,Temecula5,R1,15uL2V3A/ MO1-
19,12:00p,Temecula5,R1,15uL2V3D

Malit 12 MO1-19,8:00a,Momentous18,R1,15u7/ MO1-19,9:00a,Momentous18,R1,15u7/ MO1-
19,10:00a,Momentous18,R1,15u7/ MO1-19,11:00a,Momentous18,R1,15u7/ MO1-
19,12:00p,Momentous18,R1,15u7/ MO1-19,1:00p,Momentous18,R1,15u7/ MO1-
19,3:00p,Momentous18,R1,15u9/ MO1-19,4:00p,Momentous18,R1,15u9/ MO1-
19,5:00p,Momentous18,R1,15u9/ MO1-19,6:00p,Momentous18,R1,15u9/ MO1-
19,7:00p,Momentous18,R1,15u9/ MO1-19,8:00p,Momentous18,R1,15u9

MendozaAlexis 5 MO1-19,8:00a,Pearce1,R2,15u/ MO1-19,9:00a,Pearce1,R2,15u/ MO1-
19,10:00a,Pearce1,R2,15u/ MO1-19,11:00a,Pearce1,R2,15uU/ MO1-19,12:00p,Pearce1,R2,15uU

MendozaMaria 5 MO1-19,8:00a,Pearce3,R1,15u/ MO1-19,9:00a,Pearce3,R1,15u/ MO1-
19,10:00a,Pearce3,R1,15u/ MO1-19,11:00a,Pearce3,R1,15uL2V3A/ MO1-
19,12:00p,Pearce3,R1,15uL2V3D

Mersin 6 MO1-19,8:00a,Momentous13,R1,15u6/ MO1-19,9:00a,Momentous13,R1,15u6/ MO1-
19,10:00a,Momentous13,R1,15u6/ MO1-19,11:00a,Momentous13,R1,15u6/ MO1-
19,12:00p,Momentous13,R1,15u6/ MO1-19,1:00p,Momentous13,R1,15u6

Miskov 5 MO1-19,8:00a,Temecula3,R1,15u/ MO1-19,9:00a,Temecula3,R1,15u/ MO1-
19,10:00a,Temecula3,R1,15u/ MO1-19,11:00a,Temecula3,R1,15uU/ MO1-
19,12:00p,Temecula3,R1,15uL2V3C

MooreMichelle 9 MO1-19,8:00a,Momentous6,R1,15uD6/ MO1-19,9:00a,Momentous6,R1,15uD6/ MO1-
19,10:00a,Momentous6,R1,15uD6/ MO1-19,11:00a,Momentous6,R1,15uD6/ MO1-
19,12:00p,Momentous6,R1,15uD6/ MO1-19,1:00p,Momentous6,R1,15uD6/ MO1-
19,3:00p,Momentous6,R1,15uD8,Hybrid_2-3/ MO1-19,4:00p,Momentous6,R1,15uD8,Hybrid_2-
3/ MO1-19,5:00p,Momentous6,R1,15uD8,Hybrid_2-3

MoralesAdriana 8 MO1-19,8:00a,Momentous3,R1,15u/ MO1-19,9:00a,Momentous3,R1,15u/ MO1-
19,10:00a,Momentous3,R1,15u/ MO1-19,11:00a,Momentous3,R1,15u/ MO1-
19,12:00p,Momentous3,R1,15u/ MO1-19,3:00p,Momentous3,R1,15uD7,Hybrid_2-3/ MO1-
19,4:00p,Momentous3,R1,15uD7,Hybrid_2-3/ MO1-19,5:00p,Momentous3,R1,15uD7,Hybrid_2-
3

Morrison 9 MO1-19,8:00a,Clava7,R1,15uD9/ MO1-19,9:00a,Clava7,R1,15uD9/ MO1-
19,10:00a,Clava7,R1,15uD9/ MO1-19,11:00a,Clava7,R1,15uD9/ MO1-
19,12:00p,Clava7,R1,15uD9/ MO1-19,1:00p,Clava7,R1,15uD9/ MO1-
19,3:00p,Clava7,R1,15u5,Hybrid_2-3/ MO1-19,4:00p,Clava7,R1,15u5,Hybrid_2-3/ MO1-
19,5:00p,Clava7,R1,15u5,Hybrid_2-3

MoscosoRichard 6 MO1-19,8:00a,Clava10,R1,15u0/ MO1-19,9:00a,Clava10,R1,15u0/ MO1-
19,10:00a,Clava10,R1,15u0/ MO1-19,11:00a,Clava10,R1,15u0/ MO1-
19,12:00p,Clava10,R1,15u0/ MO1-19,1:00p,Clava10,R1,15u0

NiKevin 12 MO1-19,8:00a,Momentous22,R1,15u0/ MO1-19,9:00a,Momentous22,R1,15u0/ MO1-
19,10:00a,Momentous22,R1,15u0/ MO1-19,11:00a,Momentous22,R1,15u0/ MO1-
19,12:00p,Momentous22,R1,15u0/ MO1-19,1:00p,Momentous22,R1,15u0/ MO1-
19,3:00p,Momentous22,R1,15u1/ MO1-19,4:00p,Momentous22,R1,15u1/ MO1-
19,5:00p,Momentous22,R1,15u1/ MO1-19,6:00p,Momentous22,R1,15u1/ MO1-
19,7:00p,Momentous22,R1,15u1/ MO1-19,8:00p,Momentous22,R1,15u1

Okamoto 6 MO1-19,8:00a,A42,R1,15uD6/ MO1-19,9:00a,A42,R1,15uD6/ MO1-19,10:00a,A42,R1,15uD6/ 
MO1-19,11:00a,A42,R1,15uD6/ MO1-19,12:00p,A42,R1,15uD6/ MO1-19,1:00p,A42,R1,15uD6

Pena 8 MO1-19,8:00a,Momentous4,R1,15u/ MO1-19,9:00a,Momentous4,R1,15u/ MO1-
19,10:00a,Momentous4,R1,15u/ MO1-19,11:00a,Momentous4,R1,15u/ MO1-
19,12:00p,Momentous4,R1,15u/ MO1-19,3:00p,Momentous4,R1,15uD5,Hybrid_2-3/ MO1-
19,4:00p,Momentous4,R1,15uD5,Hybrid_2-3/ MO1-19,5:00p,Momentous4,R1,15uD5,Hybrid_2-
3

Pickering 4 MO1-19,8:00a,A44,R1,15u1,Auto_3/ MO1-19,9:30a,A44,R1,15u1,Auto_3/ MO1-
19,11:00a,A44,R1,15u1,Auto_3/ MO1-19,1:00p,A43,R2,15uD6
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Official Count Schedule
SCSN - Girls 12s, 15s, 16s, 17s - Monday, Jan 19 - Event 1

PlummerKristian 9 MO1-19,8:00a,Prime3,R1,15u4/ MO1-19,9:00a,Prime3,R1,15u4/ MO1-
19,10:00a,Prime3,R1,15u4/ MO1-19,11:00a,Prime3,R1,15u4/ MO1-19,12:00p,Prime3,R1,15u4/ 
MO1-19,1:00p,Prime3,R1,15u4/ MO1-19,3:00p,Prime3,R1,15u5,Hybrid_2-3/ MO1-
19,4:00p,Prime3,R1,15u5,Hybrid_2-3/ MO1-19,5:00p,Prime3,R1,15u5,Hybrid_2-3

Sandoval 6 MO1-19,8:00a,Pearce6,R1,15u4/ MO1-19,9:00a,Pearce6,R1,15u4/ MO1-
19,10:00a,Pearce6,R1,15u4/ MO1-19,11:00a,Pearce6,R1,15u4/ MO1-
19,12:00p,Pearce6,R1,15u4/ MO1-19,1:00p,Pearce6,R1,15u4

SaundersTom 5 MO1-19,8:00a,Temecula2,R1,15u/ MO1-19,9:00a,Temecula2,R1,15u/ MO1-
19,10:00a,Temecula2,R1,15u/ MO1-19,11:00a,Temecula2,R1,15uU/ MO1-
19,12:00p,Temecula2,R1,15uU

Schneyer 8 MO1-19,8:00a,Momentous1,R1,15u/ MO1-19,9:00a,Momentous1,R1,15u/ MO1-
19,10:00a,Momentous1,R1,15u/ MO1-19,11:00a,Momentous1,R1,15u/ MO1-
19,12:00p,Momentous1,R1,15u/ MO1-19,3:00p,Momentous1,R1,15uD5,Hybrid_2-3/ MO1-
19,4:00p,Momentous1,R1,15uD5,Hybrid_2-3/ MO1-19,5:00p,Momentous1,R1,15uD5,Hybrid_2-
3

SolisAngelina 5 MO1-19,8:00a,Momentous2,R2,15u/ MO1-19,9:00a,Momentous2,R2,15u/ MO1-
19,10:00a,Momentous2,R2,15u/ MO1-19,11:00a,Momentous2,R2,15u/ MO1-
19,12:00p,Momentous2,R2,15u

SparksEmily 11 MO1-19,8:00a,Clava1,R2,15u/ MO1-19,9:00a,Clava1,R2,15u/ MO1-19,10:00a,Clava1,R2,15u/ 
MO1-19,11:00a,Clava1,R2,15uU/ MO1-19,12:00p,Clava1,R2,15uU/ MO1-
19,2:00p,Clava2,R1,15uD8/ MO1-19,3:00p,Clava2,R1,15uD8/ MO1-19,4:00p,Clava2,R1,15uD8/ 
MO1-19,5:00p,Clava2,R1,15uD8/ MO1-19,6:00p,Clava2,R1,15uD8/ MO1-
19,7:00p,Clava2,R1,15uD8

SparksLena 12 MO1-19,8:00a,Clava5,R1,15uD5/ MO1-19,9:00a,Clava5,R1,15uD5/ MO1-
19,10:00a,Clava5,R1,15uD5/ MO1-19,11:00a,Clava5,R1,15uD5/ MO1-
19,12:00p,Clava5,R1,15uD5/ MO1-19,1:00p,Clava5,R1,15uD5/ MO1-19,2:00p,Clava4,R1,15u0/ 
MO1-19,3:00p,Clava4,R1,15u0/ MO1-19,4:00p,Clava4,R1,15u0/ MO1-19,5:00p,Clava4,R1,15u0/ 
MO1-19,6:00p,Clava4,R1,15u0/ MO1-19,7:00p,Clava4,R1,15u0

Standaert 9 MO1-19,8:00a,Momentous15,R1,15u6,Auto_3/ MO1-19,9:30a,Momentous15,R1,15u6,Auto_3/ 
MO1-19,11:00a,Momentous15,R1,15u6,Auto_3/ MO1-19,2:00p,Momentous15,R1,15u3/ MO1-
19,3:00p,Momentous15,R1,15u3/ MO1-19,4:00p,Momentous15,R1,15u3/ MO1-
19,5:00p,Momentous15,R1,15u3/ MO1-19,6:00p,Momentous15,R1,15u3/ MO1-
19,7:00p,Momentous15,R1,15u3

Standish 9 MO1-19,8:00a,Prime5,R1,15u1/ MO1-19,9:00a,Prime5,R1,15u1/ MO1-
19,10:00a,Prime5,R1,15u1/ MO1-19,11:00a,Prime5,R1,15u1/ MO1-19,12:00p,Prime5,R1,15u1/ 
MO1-19,1:00p,Prime5,R1,15u1/ MO1-19,3:00p,Prime5,R1,15u8,Auto_3/ MO1-
19,4:30p,Prime5,R1,15u8,Auto_3/ MO1-19,6:00p,Prime5,R1,15u8,Auto_3

Tiller 12 MO1-19,8:00a,Momentous16,R1,15u7/ MO1-19,9:00a,Momentous16,R1,15u7/ MO1-
19,10:00a,Momentous16,R1,15u7/ MO1-19,11:00a,Momentous16,R1,15u7/ MO1-
19,12:00p,Momentous16,R1,15u7/ MO1-19,1:00p,Momentous16,R1,15u7/ MO1-
19,3:00p,Momentous16,R1,15u6/ MO1-19,4:00p,Momentous16,R1,15u6/ MO1-
19,5:00p,Momentous16,R1,15u6/ MO1-19,6:00p,Momentous16,R1,15u6/ MO1-
19,7:00p,Momentous16,R1,15u6/ MO1-19,8:00p,Momentous16,R1,15u6

TranVan 9 MO1-19,8:00a,Clava9,R1,15u9/ MO1-19,9:00a,Clava9,R1,15u9/ MO1-19,10:00a,Clava9,R1,15u9/ 
MO1-19,11:00a,Clava9,R1,15u9/ MO1-19,12:00p,Clava9,R1,15u9/ MO1-
19,1:00p,Clava9,R1,15u9/ MO1-19,3:00p,Clava9,R1,15u5,Hybrid_2-3/ MO1-
19,4:00p,Clava9,R1,15u5,Hybrid_2-3/ MO1-19,5:00p,Clava9,R1,15u5,Hybrid_2-3

Tufuga 12 MO1-19,8:00a,A41,R1,15uD5/ MO1-19,9:00a,A41,R1,15uD5/ MO1-19,10:00a,A41,R1,15uD5/ 
MO1-19,11:00a,A41,R1,15uD5/ MO1-19,12:00p,A41,R1,15uD5/ MO1-19,1:00p,A41,R1,15uD5/ 
MO1-19,3:00p,Prime6,R1,15u8/ MO1-19,4:00p,Prime6,R1,15u8/ MO1-
19,5:00p,Prime6,R1,15u8/ MO1-19,6:00p,Prime6,R1,15u8/ MO1-19,7:00p,Prime6,R1,15u8/ 
MO1-19,8:00p,Prime6,R1,15u8

Voyles 5 MO1-19,8:00a,Pearce2,R1,15u/ MO1-19,9:00a,Pearce2,R1,15u/ MO1-
19,10:00a,Pearce2,R1,15u/ MO1-19,11:00a,Pearce2,R1,15uU/ MO1-
19,12:00p,Pearce2,R1,15uL2V3C

Ward 6 MO1-19,8:00a,Pearce5,R1,15uD8/ MO1-19,9:00a,Pearce5,R1,15uD8/ MO1-
19,10:00a,Pearce5,R1,15uD8/ MO1-19,11:00a,Pearce5,R1,15uD8/ MO1-
19,12:00p,Pearce5,R1,15uD8/ MO1-19,1:00p,Pearce5,R1,15uD8

WarnerTravis 9 MO1-19,8:00a,Momentous5,R1,15uD5/ MO1-19,9:00a,Momentous5,R1,15uD5/ MO1-
19,10:00a,Momentous5,R1,15uD5/ MO1-19,11:00a,Momentous5,R1,15uD5/ MO1-
19,12:00p,Momentous5,R1,15uD5/ MO1-19,1:00p,Momentous5,R1,15uD5/ MO1-
19,3:00p,Momentous5,R1,15uD8,Hybrid_2-3/ MO1-19,4:00p,Momentous5,R1,15uD8,Hybrid_2-
3/ MO1-19,5:00p,Momentous5,R1,15uD8,Hybrid_2-3

Wasson 12 MO1-19,8:00a,Momentous9,R1,15u2/ MO1-19,9:00a,Momentous9,R1,15u2/ MO1-
19,10:00a,Momentous9,R1,15u2/ MO1-19,11:00a,Momentous9,R1,15u2/ MO1-
19,12:00p,Momentous9,R1,15u2/ MO1-19,1:00p,Momentous9,R1,15u2/ MO1-
19,3:00p,Momentous9,R1,15u1/ MO1-19,4:00p,Momentous9,R1,15u1/ MO1-
19,5:00p,Momentous9,R1,15u1/ MO1-19,6:00p,Momentous9,R1,15u1/ MO1-
19,7:00p,Momentous9,R1,15u1/ MO1-19,8:00p,Momentous9,R1,15u1

WhiteChris 6 MO1-19,8:00a,Temecula8,R1,15u0/ MO1-19,9:00a,Temecula8,R1,15u0/ MO1-
19,10:00a,Temecula8,R1,15u0/ MO1-19,11:00a,Temecula8,R1,15u0/ MO1-
19,12:00p,Temecula8,R1,15u0/ MO1-19,1:00p,Temecula8,R1,15u0

Wiley 9 MO1-19,8:00a,Prime6,R1,15u1/ MO1-19,9:00a,Prime6,R1,15u1/ MO1-
19,10:00a,Prime6,R1,15u1/ MO1-19,11:00a,Prime6,R1,15u1/ MO1-19,12:00p,Prime6,R1,15u1/ 
MO1-19,1:00p,Prime6,R1,15u1/ MO1-19,3:00p,Prime4,R1,15u5,Hybrid_2-3/ MO1-
19,4:00p,Prime4,R1,15u5,Hybrid_2-3/ MO1-19,5:00p,Prime4,R1,15u5,Hybrid_2-3

WongJeff 12 MO1-19,8:00a,Momentous8,R1,15u0/ MO1-19,9:00a,Momentous8,R1,15u0/ MO1-
19,10:00a,Momentous8,R1,15u0/ MO1-19,11:00a,Momentous8,R1,15u0/ MO1-
19,12:00p,Momentous8,R1,15u0/ MO1-19,1:00p,Momentous8,R1,15u0/ MO1-
19,3:00p,Momentous8,R1,15uD9/ MO1-19,4:00p,Momentous8,R1,15uD9/ MO1-
19,5:00p,Momentous8,R1,15uD9/ MO1-19,6:00p,Momentous8,R1,15uD9/ MO1-
19,7:00p,Momentous8,R1,15uD9/ MO1-19,8:00p,Momentous8,R1,15uD9

Wozny 5 MO1-19,8:00a,Pearce4,R1,15u/ MO1-19,9:00a,Pearce4,R1,15u/ MO1-
19,10:00a,Pearce4,R1,15u/ MO1-19,11:00a,Pearce4,R1,15uL2V3B/ MO1-
19,12:00p,Pearce3,R2,15uL2V3D

Yarmohammad 11 MO1-19,8:00a,Clava3,R1,15u/ MO1-19,9:00a,Clava3,R1,15u/ MO1-19,10:00a,Clava3,R1,15u/ 
MO1-19,11:00a,Clava3,R1,15uL2V3A/ MO1-19,12:00p,Clava3,R1,15uL2V3D/ MO1-
19,2:00p,Clava3,R1,15uD9/ MO1-19,3:00p,Clava3,R1,15uD9/ MO1-19,4:00p,Clava3,R1,15uD9/ 
MO1-19,5:00p,Clava3,R1,15uD9/ MO1-19,6:00p,Clava3,R1,15uD9/ MO1-
19,7:00p,Clava3,R1,15uD9
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